
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4749
ANSWERED ON:04.05.2012
ABSENTEEISM RATE OF MEDICAL WORKERS
Hooda Shri Deepender Singh

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any figures of the absenteeism rate of medical wrokers;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the details of India`s rank as compared to other countries in terms of absenteeism rate of medical workers?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI GHULAM NABI AZAD)

(a) No. No such data is maintained by the Central Government.

(b) & (c) Does not arise.
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